PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Nardave Road, Varchi Wadi, Kankavli.
Dist-Sindhudurg, Maharashtra,

Pin Code - 416602,

Tel.: 95119 45715 | E-mail: principal.kankavli@podar.org
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PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2024-2025

s.No | NAME OF THE MEMBER | /0o CNATION EMAIL ID R
1 | Ms. Rani Maaria Xavier Chairman principal kankavli@podar.org 8976846069
2 | Mr. Ramchandra Sawant Vice Chairman ramchandrasawant48@gmail.com | 9422633637
3 | Mr. Prasad Maruti Jadhav Secretary Jprasad.4u@gmail.com 9421147650
4 | Ms. Shreya Desai Jt. Secretary shreya.desai@podar.org 8975385457

PTA MEMBERS

S.NO [ NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS EMAIL ID MOBILE
1 | Ms. Priyanka Nitin Jadhav I priya9970917516@gmail.com 997(?937516
2 | Ms. Swati Yogesh Tambe I swatiytambe27@gmail.com 9623303207
3 | Mr. Prasad Maruti Jadhav III Jprasad. 4u@gmail.com 9421147650
4 | Ms. Kalpana Lahare v kalpanabhusare1996@gmail.com 8411854071
5 | Ms. Sunidhi Jadhav \Y% vaishalibhosle126@gmail.com 9420210834
6 | Mr. Anant Baburao Tangsali | VI rajeshtangasali@gmail.com 9156706286
7 | Ms. Ankita Raorane VII ankitaraorane591@gmail.com 7083956192
8 | Mr. Mayuresh Kolhe VIII mayureshkole100@gmail.com 7588239684
9 | Mr. Ravindra Ichke IX ravindraichake2@gmail.com 9561760468
10 | Mr. Ramchandra Sawant X ramchandrasawant48@gmail.com | 9422633637

TEACHER MEMBERS

S.NO | NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS EMAIL ID MOBILE
1 | Ms. Pritam Naik I pritam.naik@podar.org 72 1?336373
2 | Ms. Fatima D'souza II fatima.dsouza@podar.org 7507434747
3 | Ms. Prasanna Rani 11 prasanna.rani@podar.org 9642042071
4 | Ms. Rashmi Anurlekar v rashmi.anurlekar@podar.org 7768875585
5 | Ms. Sana Gani \Y sanagani4692@gmail.com 8390957562
6 | Mr. Laxman Gawade VI laxman.gawade@podar.org 9545745282
7 | Ms. Tejashri Mahale VIl tejashri.mahale@podar.org 9011286914
8 | Mr. Nitin Jadhav VIII nitin jadhav@podar.org 9096243914
9 | Ms. Anuja Melasagare IX anuja.melasagare@podar.org 9405611757
10 | Ms. Shreya Desai X shreya.desai@podar.org 8975385457
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